les deux arbres
Circuit Val de Vienne

2 X 300 MILES DCF VAL DE VIENNE 2017

DUCATI DEL TUTTO MONO

MONO

Essais Qualifs

Historique de la séance

Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour| |
No 11 CHABROL Gerard (Rg=23)
Out 25 55.312
Pass 52 3:27.259
Pass 79 5:55.739 1 2:28.480|*
Pass 106 8:23.659 2 2:27.920|*
Pass 132 10:52.701 3 2:29.042
Pass 159 13:20.188 4 2:27.487|*
Pass 181 15:47.534 5 2:27.346|*
No 12 LAGANNE Jacques (Rg=20)
Out 21 26.440
Pass 49 3:05.150
Pass 76 5:32.663 1 2:27.513|*
Pass 102 8:04.015 2 2:31.352
Pass 129 10:30.791 3 2:26.776|*
In 155 13:02.854 4 2:32.063
No 14 SAUDUBRAY Samuel (Rg=1)
Out 26 1:08.392
Pass 51 3:12.928
Pass 70 5:20.481 1 2:07.553|*
Pass 91 7:27.617 2 2:07.136|*
Pass 115 9:28.369 3 2:00.752|**
In 140 11:40.698 4 2:12.329
Out 145 12:10.510
Pass 168 14:29.032 5 2:48.334
Pass 187 16:34.539 6 2:05.507
No 18 CAILLOT Felix (Rg=2)
Out 18 23.749
Pass 35 2:39.288
Pass 57 4:46.037 1 2:06.749|**
Pass 81 6:48.146 2 2:02.109|*
Pass 108 8:50.051 3 2:01.905/*
Pass 133 10:53.722 4 2:03.671
In 157 13:04.789 5 2:11.067
No 21 HOURDEQUIN Philippe (Rg=10)
Out 2 4.858
Pass 27 2:21.024
Pass 54 4:38.132 1 2:17.108|**
Pass 82 6:55.399 2 2:17.267
In 114 9:25.059 3 2:29.660

No 23 BOUL Yannick (Rg=22)

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
No 1 MORELLEC Jean-Jacques (Rg=14)

Out 50 3:12.024

Pass 78 5:38.229

Pass 105 8:05.588 1 2:27.359|*

Pass 127 10:27.709 2 2:22.121|*

Pass 153 12:47.774 3 2:20.065*

Pass 175 15:09.191 4 2:21.417
No 2 GUICHEN Glenn (Rg=12)

Out 3 5.154

Pass 28 2:24.945

Pass 55 4:45.121 1 2:20.176|*

Pass 84 7:03.518 2 2:18.397|*

Pass 112 9:22.558 3 2:19.040

Pass 141 11:41.024 4 2:18.466

Pass 164 13:59.673 5 2:18.649

Pass 185 16:17.428 6 2:17.755|*
No 5 CANTEL Jocelyn Emmanuel (Rg=9)

Out 20 25.464

Pass 41 2:50.148

Pass 63 5:10.706 1 2:20.558|*

Pass 92 7:29.592 2 2:18.886|*

Pass 119 9:46.225 3 2:16.633|*

Pass 144 12:03.780 4 2:17.555

Pass 167 14:22.285 5 2:18.505

Pass 188 16:40.446 6 2:18.161
No 6 CHEVALIER Gerard (Rg=16)

Out 15 20.349

Pass 42 2:55.915

Pass 72 5:22.111 1 2:26.196|*

Pass 97 7:45.769 2 2:23.658|*

Pass 124 10:09.707 3 2:23.938

Pass 149 12:35.118 4 2:25.411

Pass 171 14:57.152 5 2:22.034|*
No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=3)

Out 23 33.052

Pass 47 3:04.366

Pass 68 5:16.982 1 2:12.616|*

Pass 90 7:27.122 2 2:10.140|*

Pass 116 9:30.987 3 2:03.865*

Pass 139 11:37.149 4 2:06.162

Pass 162 13:51.557 5 2:14.408

Pass 182 15:57.135 6 2:05.578

Out

16

21.629|
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
Pass 95 7:39.726] 2 2:28.035]*
No 23 BOUL Yannick (Rg=22) Pass 122 10:05.695 3 2:25.969*
Pass 48 3:04.449 Pass 148 12:32.201 4 2:26.506
Pass 77 5:35.108 1 2:30.659|* Pass 172 14:57.970 5 2:25.769|*
Pass 104 8:05.090, 2 2:29.982|* .
Pass 131 10:35.767| 3 2:30.677 No 63 CHAPELLE Jean-Michel (Rg=8)
Pass 156 13:04.521| 4 2:28.754|* Out 8 14.707
Pass 178 15:31.678| 5 2:27.157* Pass 32 2:37.102
Pass 61 4:56.435 1 2:19.333[*
No 29 BATISSE Denis (Rg=26) Pass 88 7:15.159] 2 2:18.724|*
Out 22 27.257 Pass 117 9:35.040 3 2:19.881
Pass 46 3:02.725 Pass 142 11:54.687 4 2:19.647
Pass 75 5:31.486 1 2:28.761 * Pass 165 14:11.728 5 2:17.041 *
No 36 CHARTIER Bruno (Rg=27) No 66 LE NOUVEL Gilles (Rg=6)
Out 14 19.093 Out 10 16.284
Pass | 44 2:58.713 Pass | 31 2:36.037
Pass 73 5:30.742 1 2:32.029|* Pass 59 4:52.678 1 2:16.641|*
Pass | 101 8:03.678] 2 2:32.936 Pass | 86 7:06.957| 2 2:14.279%
Pass | 130 10:34.573 3 2:30.895* Pass | 111 9:17.366| 3 2:10.409 |7
Pass | 158 13:08.236] 4 2:33.663 Pass | 137 11:29.719) 4 2:12.353
Pass | 179 15:40.973| 5 2:32.737 In 163 13:58.299] 5 2:28.580
No 47 LABAU Gerard (Rg=21) No 78 DE CAMARET Francois (Rg=13)
out 17 22.699 Out 9 15.901
Pass 45 2:59.502 Pass 37 2:43.467
Pass 74 5:31.123 1 2:31.621/* Pass 65 5:11.957 1 2:28.490|*
Pass 100 8:02.031 2 2:30.908* Pass 94 7:34.573 2 2:22.616|*
Pass 128 10:29.504 3 2:27.473|* Pass 120 9:55.105 3 2:20.532|*
Pass 154 12:56.506 4 2:27.002 * Pass 146 12:14.729 4 2:19.624 *
Pass 177 15:24.945 5 2:28.439 Pass 169 14:33.335 5 2:18.606|*
In 190 17:00.020| 6 2:26.685
No 57
No 81 MOYON Yves (Rg=15)
| | | | | | Out 13 18.738
No 59 GUICHEN Jean-Francois (Rg=24) Pass 39 2:47.729
Pass 66 5:12.394] 1 2:24.665|*
Out 11 16.956 Pass 93 7:34.009 2 2:21.615*
Pass | 38 2:44.903 . Pass | 121 9:55.746] 3 2:21.737
Pass | 67 5:13.072 1 2:28.169| Pass | 147 12:17.880| 4 2:22.134
Pass 96 7:40.754| 2 2:27.682 Pass | 170 14:38.955 5 2:21.075/*
Pass 123 10:09.409] 3 2:28.655 n 197 1705020 6 2:96.065
Pass 151 12:38.105| 4 2:28.696
Pass 174 15:06.418) & 2:28.313 No 87 MESIERZ Patrick (Rg=17)
No 60 CHEYLAN Kevin (Rg=5) Out 19 24.914
Pass 43 2:56.760
Out 7 13.921 Pass 71 5:21.600, 1 2:24.840
Pass | 29 2:30.640 - Pass | 98 7:46.509 2 2:24.909
Pass | 56 4:45.898] 1 2:15.258) Pass | 125 10:09.909| 3 2:23.400]*
Pass | 83 6:58.920, 2 2:13.022|° Pass | 150 12:35.427| 4 2:25.518
Pass 109 9:10.112] 3 2:11.192 Pass 173 14:56.489 5 2:23.062]%
Pass 135 11:21.671| 4 2:11.559
Pass 160 13:31.894| 5 2:10.223|* No 101 ROUANET Vincent (Rg=11)
Pass 180 15:42.484) 6 2:10.590
Out 5 8.755
No 62 DE CANCELLIS Jean (Rg=19) Pass | 34 2:39.242
Pass 62 4:59.778] 1 2:20.536/*
Out 4 8.212 Pass 89 7:18.277| 2 2:18.499|*
Pass 36 2:41.143 Pass | 118 9:36.978 3 2:18.701
Pass 64 5:11.691 1 2:30.548*
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MONO

Essais Qualifs
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour| | | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
No 101 ROUANET Vincent (Rg=11)
Pass 143 11:55.909 4 2:18.931
Pass 166 14:13.149 5 2:17.240|*
In 189 16:42.647 6 2:29.498
No 102 RONNE Philippe (Rg=7)
Out 6 10.392
Pass 30 2:35.680
Pass 58 4:52.292 1 2:16.612|*
Pass 87 7:09.136 2 2:16.844
Pass 113 9:23.164 3 2:14.028|*
Pass 138 11:36.838 4 2:13.674|*
Pass 161 13:50.664 5 2:13.826
Pass 183 16:03.905 6 2:13.241|*
No 112 MARCHAND Mickael (Rg=25)
Out 12 18.172
Pass 40 2:49.986
Pass 69 5:20.194 1 2:30.208|*
Pass 99 7:49.615 2 2:29.421|*
Pass 126 10:17.949 3 2:28.334|*
Pass 152 12:46.414 4 2:28.465
Pass 176 15:14.915 5 2:28.501
No 175 LEGRAND Philippe (Rg=4)
Pass 33 2:37.153
Pass 60 4:55.362 1 2:18.209|*
Pass 85 7:04.858 2 2:09.496|*
Pass 110 9:14.216 3 2:09.358|*
Pass 136 11:23.479 4 2:09.263|*
No 228 ALPHONSE Dominique
| | | | [ |
No 916 VAUZELLE Philippe (Rg=18)
Out 24 49.775
Pass 53 3:31.894
Pass 80 6:00.977 1 2:29.083|*
Pass 107 8:24.186 2 2:23.209|*
Pass 134 10:53.798 3 2:29.612
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